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LA NS W

DAL ARADUUWOWOWWWWNNNNNNNNNNRRRR R R
B BPLWUNREC 20NV BWNRQOURINRATN LW =2OVE MUdsWNRC

ROND(ER)

Soren Kettil -~ Sven Axelsson

¥ent Zandén - Sten Gustafsson
Tomas Samuelsson - Jonny Ivarsson
Kjell Larsson - Bertil Persson

K E Johansson - Bengt Frennesson
Nils Ahlén - Dan Palmgvist

Gdran Selldén - Stefan Andreasson
Hans Jérgensen - Bjorn Johansson
Gerhard Jorgensen -~ Leif Rutstroém
Jan Malmstrdém - Bo-Lennart Gréhs
Roger Lie - Terje Lie

Borje Karlsson - Egon Hofsten

Jan Bengtsson - T Carlsson

Kaj Kokko - Jdrgen Lantgz

Marku Rantala - Ernst Kjeldsen
Kent Jonasson — Sten Oman

Frank Persson - Gdran Nilsson

K A Karlsson - Uno Andersson
Bengt Alrud - Harald Eide

Jan Unosson - Bengt Bylund

. Morgan Wiklander ~ Ove Bergander

Ingrid Forsberg - Birger Karlsson
Anders Thalainen - 0Olle Ljungdahl
Berit Fors - Jan Ahlgvist

Sdren Séderberg - Allan Knutsson
Lars—-Inge Hagglund - Per Hagberg

Tage Bengtsson - Magnus Hallhagen
Olle Wingard - Ake Gustafsson

Anna Roos — P A Karlsson

Ake Ragnhem - N A Thimgren

Mats Hognell - Leif Andersson

Bernt Holm - Ake Andreasson

Tomas Wingvist - Rolf Béck

Arne Blomgvist - Bengt-Olof Johansson
Enar Thor - Jan-Erik Dahl

Birgitta Sahlin - Bj6rn Westling
Jeanita Johansson - Sixten Ek -
Jan-=Erik Helmersson:- Bengt Andersson
J O Krantzén - C J Roos

L A Callenberg - Thommy Johansson
Ake Friksson - J O Stenberg

C G Samuelsson - Dan Bodin

Daisy Hajek - Rune Larsson
Lennart Gustafsson - Gran Andersson

s

- Bvy Gromark = Johan Gromark

Josef Fahlfors - Hans Brolin

Aplared
Falkoping

BBS

Varberg
Partille

Favor /Lyx
Favor

Nora/Lyx
Lyx/Ostersun
Albrekt

Favdr /Rungédlv
Arboga
Varberg/Kungsbacka
Anderstorp/BBS
Fritsla
Ulricehamn
Vaggeryd
Veddige/Himledalen
Favoér
Fritsla
Alingsas
BBS/Aplared
Partille

Lyx

Gislaved

Bohus BS

Sang

Herrl junga
BBS/Filbyter
Sang

Partille
Salamander/Lyx
BBS

-Anderstorp

Fritsla
BBS
BBS/Sk&vde
Veddige
BBS
Varberg

_Vaggeryd

‘BBS

BBS/Uddevalla
Herrljunga
Partille

BBS

Lo

228
193
187
170
145
136
122
118
114
110
103

-110

-188

-203
-203
-219
-260
-299

-




